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21. Rettichfestlauf

Bambinilauf (800m)

ges. miw AK Nr.

1
2

10
1"

12

13

14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1
2

© © o

10

1

12

13

14

10

1
2
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10

1

12

13

14

10

345
333

329

334
343
305

344

346

326
330
323

324

303

348
331
341
339

325

327

322

317

302

340

338

Teilnehmer
Fehr, Hendrik

Creutziger, Simon

Rammrath, Julius

Wald, Sophia
Magin, Hannah

Kurz, Jakob

Giertzsch, Tom

Manghi, Lara

Reich, Jana
Ell, Eddie

Becker, Amelie

Salm, Luisa

Mattern, Lennard

Honpibon, Malena
Schlichter, Philipp Leonard
Mehnert, Max

Bares, Lina

Mordhorst, Felicia

Isselhard, Romy

Nordewait, Mia

Otto, Charlotte

Schotthofer, Medina

Bares, Marie

Krummenacker, Ben Elias

Team /

Verein

DJK SV
Phonix
Schifferstadt
SG
TOWERS
Speyer -
Schifferstadt

LG MulLi

Haus des
Kindes
Phonix
Schifferstadt

TV
Schifferstadt

Haus des
Kindes

Haus des

Kindes

Haus des
Kindes

Kolping
Schifferstadt

Haus des

Kindes

LCS Annis
Rasselbande
Haus des
Kindes
Haus des
Kindes
Haus des
Kindes
Kolping
Schifferstadt

Jahrg.
2010
2010

2010

2010
2010
201

2011

2010

2010
2011
2010

2010

2011

2011

2010
2012
2010

2010

2010

2010

2012

201

2010

2012

Altersklasse
m

m

w

Nat.
GER
GER

GER

GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER
GBR
GER

GER

GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Zeit
00:03:00.1

00:03:03.0

00:03:03.0

00:03:05.5
00:03:08.6

00:03:12.6

00:03:15.2

00:03:20.4

00:03:20.5
00:03:22.1

00:03:22.4

00:03:23.9

00:03:25.7

00:03:28.6
00:03:31.6
00:03:31.8

00:03:32.0

00:03:32.2

00:03:32.4

00:03:44.7

00:03:45.1

00:03:46.3

00:03:48.0

00:03:48.1
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ges. miw AK
25 11 1M
26 12 12
27 13 13
28 14 14
29 15 15
30 15 15
31 16 16
32 16 16
3 17 17
34 17 17
35 18 18
36 19 19
37 18 18
38 20 20
39 19 19
40 21 21
41 20 20
42 21 21
43 22 22
44 22 22

Nr.
307

318

31

301

335
342

315

321

319

316

314

337
309

320

310

347

332

312

308

328

02.01.2020 15:23:20

Teilnehmer

Sever, Azad

Coni, Matteo

Dreiling, Michael

Helm, Lennox

Dietz, Felicia

Schmitt, Philipp

Grandt, Mailin

Duwe, Jan

Steinbauer, Max

Ivancovic, Paula

Yaroshynska, Daniel

Koéhler, Michael

Schleicher, Emily

Boos, Christiano

Gand, Bella

Kruppenbacher, Vincenz

Schubert, Jasmin

Kolb, Helena

Celik, llyas

Fischer, Mila

Team /

Verein
Haus des
Kindes
Haus des
Kindes
Haus des

Kindes

Haus des
Kindes

TUS

Neuhofen
Haus des
Kindes
Haus des
Kindes
Haus des
Kindes
Haus des

Kindes

Haus des

Kindes

Haus des
Kindes
Haus des
Kindes
Haus des
Kindes
Haus des
Kindes
RC
Vorwarts
Speyer
Haus des
Kindes

Haus des

Kindes

Jahrg.

201

2012

2012

2011

2010
2011

2012

2012

201

2011

2012

2010
2011

2011

201

2012

2012

2012

201

2014
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Altersklasse

m

Nat.
TUR

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

TUR

GER

Zeit
00:03:50.6

00:03:50.7

00:03:50.9

00:03:51.9

00:03:53.0

00:03:55.8

00:04:00.4

00:04:07.7

00:04:11.9

00:04:12.5

00:04:18.3

00:04:23.3

00:04:43.0

00:04:48.6

00:04:49.8

00:04:59.0

00:05:00.0

00:05:12.1

00:05:20.3

00:07:36.5
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